Place Name
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Jonatan Rémai
Szabolcs Horvath
Mica Tica
Dominik Rémai
Krisztian Varro
Radoje Blagojevic
Nenad Batocanin
Vladimir Voli¢
Istvan Opalka

Backa kup XXIX 2025. - F1A individual results

FAIID JunTeam Category S1

142953
74098
121926

120628
62058
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107373
133288

Hungary
Hungary
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Hungary
Hungary
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Hungary
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54
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7
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0
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120
120
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684
681
678
670
668
590
572
498

98
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Backa kup XXIX 2025. - F1B individual results

Place Name FAIID JunTeam Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 Al F2 A2F3 A3 Total
1 Vinko Tomljanovic¢ 61279 Croatia F1B 120 120 120 120 120 60 0 81 0 0 0 741
2 Bojan Gostoji¢ 61952 Serbia  F1B 120 120 120 120 120 60 0 80 0O 0 0 740
3 Sladana Tomi¢ Gostoji¢ 165705 Serbia  F1B 120 120 120 120 120 60 0 75 0 0 0 735
4 Bozo Grubic 62060 Serbia  F1B 120 120 120 120 120 60 0 O O O O 660
5 Toma Simin 62035 Serbia  F1B 120 112 120 120 120 0 0 O O O O 592
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Place Name

1  Branko Bijelic
Stevan Janovic¢
Darko Rai¢
Dragan Lakic
Svetozar Jovin

O B W N

FAI ID
62024
62033
92308
109542
62034

Backa kup XXIX 2025. - F1C individual results

Jun Team
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia

Category
F1C
F1C
F1C
F1C
F1C

S1
120
120
120
120

0
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120
120
114
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120
120
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120
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0
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93
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86
83

0
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Total
693
689
686
683
234
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Place Name
1  Szabolcs Horvath
2 Peter Morocz
3 Laszl6 Dr. Németh

Backa kup XXIX 2025. - F1H individual results

FAI ID JunTeam Category S1

74098 Hungary F1H
VMTSE F1H
81466 Hungary F1H

90
90
90

S2
90
90
56

S3
90
90
90

S4
90
90
90

S5
90
90
90

F1 Al F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
82 0 0 0 0 0 532

77
0

0 0
0 0

0 0 0 527
0 0 0 416
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Backa kup XXIX 2025. - teams aggreggated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1C F1H Total
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